VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Chapter 3)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 309
Department of Mental Health, Mental Retardation and Substance Abuse Services

ltem 309

First Year - FY2007

Second Year - FY2008

Inspection, Monitoring, and Auditing Services (78700)

Facility and Community Programs Inspection and Monitoring (78701)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$499,024

$499,024

$338,366

$160,658

$499,024

$499,024

$338,366

$160,658
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